
24 et 25 Aout 2019

Equipe NOM Comité ou club

1 LANOIZELE Carole (01) AIN

2 LEHRMANN Nathalie (01) AIN

3 NOMEZINE Nadège (01) AIN

4 VENET Céline (01) AIN

5 TRACOULAT Magali (07) ARDECHE

6 PEYRON-GERARD Valerie (74) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

7 RICHER Amélia (03) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

8 CHARRIER Brigitte (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ

9 AMIANT Christelle (37) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

10 LASSAGNE Mauricette (26) DROME

11 VILLENEUVE Martine (26) DROME

12 ALOTTO Sandrine (88) GRAND EST

13 GOUILLOUD Pauline (38) ISERE

14 LO PINTO Sonia (38) ISERE

15 JACQUES Nelly (42) LOIRE

16 DUVAL Virginie (27) NORMANDIE

17 VEVAUD Annie (19) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

18 LAFFONT Véronique (09) OCCITANIE

19 LAMBERT Nathalie (66) OCCITANIE

20 ROQUE Maryline (34) OCCITANIE

21 DEMIA Carine (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

22 MONCHAL Jessica (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

23 PECOUD Magali (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

24 FERRIERE Aurélie (71) SAONE ET LOIRE
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LAMBERT Nathalie (66)
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Equipe Instance CBD / SB CBR / CS N° Licence

ALOTTO Sandrine A.S.VINCEY VOSGES GRAND EST 152243

AMIANT Christelle A.S.B.L. LARCAY INDRE ET LOIRE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 490132

CHARRIER Brigitte B. MARZYATE NIEVRE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ 179263

DEMIA Carine A.S.V.E.L. BOULES S.B. VILLEURBANNE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 208757

DUVAL Virginie A.S.B. LOVERIENNE EURE-ORNE NORMANDIE 227991

FERRIERE Aurélie BOULE SPORTIVE DIGOINAISE S3 CHAROLLAIS-BRIONNAIS SAONE ET LOIRE 230223

GOUILLOUD Pauline A.B. COTOISE BEAUREPAIRE LA COTE ST ANDRE ISERE 333782

JACQUES Nelly MATEL SPORTS BOULES 02-ROANNAIS LOIRE 248136

LAFFONT Véronique C.B. LAVELANET ARIEGE OCCITANIE 165988

LAMBERT Nathalie A.B. CABESTANY PYRENEES ORIENTALES OCCITANIE 188958

LANOIZELE Carole A.B. MOGNENEINS FLURIEUX DOMBES SAONE AIN 588809

LASSAGNE Mauricette ASB ROMANS 01 SECTEUR B. ROMANS ROYANS VERCORS DROME 206596

LEHRMANN Nathalie A.B. ST JEAN LE VIEUX RIVES DE L AIN AIN 409899

LO PINTO Sonia A.B. COTOISE BEAUREPAIRE LA COTE ST ANDRE ISERE 143018

MONCHAL Jessica RILLIEUX BOULES S.B. LYON PLATEAU NORD RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 208770

NOMEZINE Nadège A.B. DU FAUBOURG BRESSAN BOURG AIN 170686

PECOUD Magali A.B. SALVAGNY S.B. MONTS D'OR RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 133648

PEYRON-GERARD Valerie C.B.THONON HAUTE SAVOIE AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES 148858

RICHER Amélia I.B. MAGNET ALLIER AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES 249956

ROQUE Maryline ENTENTE BOULISTE BITERROISE HERAULT OCCITANIE 253609

TRACOULAT Magali A.S.J.B. ANNONAY ANNONAY ARDECHE 150363

VENET Céline A.B. GUEREINS DOMBES SAONE AIN 195476

VEVAUD Annie A.S.P.O. BRIVE BOULES CORREZE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 178682

VILLENEUVE Martine B. MALATAVERNE 11 SECTEUR B. MONTELIMAR DROME 156080


